ತಂತಿ: "ಯುನಿಕರ್ನಾಟಕ" Tel : "UNIKARNATAK"

ಕರ್ನಾಟಕ



ವಿಶ್ವವಿದ್ಯಾಲಯ

UNIVERSITY

ಪಾವಟಿನಗರ,ಧಾರವಾಡ-580003 Pavate Nagar, Dharwad-580003

KARNATAK UNIVEI Diamond Jubilee Year : 1949-2009 बक्षु ಮಹೋತ್ಸವ ವರ್ಷ : 1949-2009

Date: 08 | 03 | 2016

ರೂರವಾಣಿ: (0836)2215252 Phone: (0836)2215252

No.KU-Regr./2016/ C D C / 88

CERTIFICATE

This is to certify that, Karnatak Science College, Dharwad was established on 16th September 1958 as a constituent Science college of Karnatak University, Dharwad.

Further, it is working without any **Interruption in the Academic Year** as a Model College to all other affiliated Science Colleges of Karnatak University since its inception in 1958. This Certificate is issued based on the records available at Karnatak University, Examination Section.

Registrar

Karnatak University Ohanvad